Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Fischerstrasse 2
82178 Puchheim/Germany
☎ ++49 - 89 - 89 01 66-0
FAX ++49 - 89 - 89 01 66-77
E-Mail sales@meilhaus.com
MEasurement starts with ME.MEasurement starts with ME.

•  ME-UBOO: 8 opto-outputs.
•  ME-UB15 (or ME AB-D15F) connector blocks
» Ordering codes and functions MEphisto Switch
Model Relays 24 V opto-inputs TTL digital inputs TTL digital I/O Bus Price
ME-630 USB
(MEphisto Switch)
MEphisto Switch 8 8 type C 8 8 16 (2x 8 bit) USB 1.1
full-speed
€248
MEphisto Switch 16 16 type C 8 8 16 (2x 8 bit) €298
Standard equipment USB box, ME-Power-CD, 78- and 25-pin D-sub mating connectors. USB cable, power adapter.
» Recommended accessory for MEphisto Switch/ME-630… » Detailed information see www.meilhaus.com
For higher current over 0.35 A per line:
ME AK-D78/HQ/x x = 0.25, 1 or 2 m high-quality cable. 78-pin D-sub male-female, 1:1 contacted. With metal housing and 2 lines of cable,
wire diameter 40x 0.25 mm2. Current load max. 1.4 A per wire; load on 20 wires: 2 A.
ME AK-D25/x x = 1 or 2 m cable. 25-pin D-sub male-female, 1:1 contacted. Connects on-board digital ports and connector block ME AB-
D78M/S(-H)
ME AB-D78M/S Deluxe connector block. 78-pin D-sub male to pluggable spring terminals as well as 25-pin D-sub male to pluggable spring
terminals. In a robust metal box or in a DIN rail mountable card carrier (-H).ME AB-D78M/S-H
ME AK-D78/HQ-OE/1 In case you don‘t want to use a connector block: 1 m high-quality cable. 78-pin D-sub male to open ends. Data see above.
For small signals up to 0.35 A per line:
ME AK-D78/x x = 0.25, 1 or 2 m cable. 78-pin D-sub male-female, 1:1 contacted. Standard cable.
ME AK-D25/x see above. Connects on-board digital ports and connector block ME AB-D25M.
ME AB-D78M Standard connector block. 78-pin D-sub male to spring terminals. In a DIN rail mountable card carrier.
ME AB-D25M Standard connector block. 25-pin D-sub male to spring terminals. For the on-board digital ports.
Expanding the on-board digital ports:
ME AK-D2578/4000 1 m special cable. 25-pin D-sub male to 78-pin D-sub female, connects 1x ME-63Xtend.
ME AK-D2515/4000 1 m cable. 25-pin D-sub male to 2x 15-pin D-sub male, connects 2x ME-UB.
ME-UB, ME-63Xtend Expansion boxes and boards/modules for TTL digital channels with 8/16 relay or opto couplers (inputs/outputs).
eMEphistoScope_8Page   7 17.12.2007, 8:58:43 Uhr
Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Fischerstrasse 2